
All-Events Calendar 2025-2026

Date Event

Monday, Aug 11 - Friday, Aug 15
Thursday, Aug 14
Friday, Aug 15
Tuesday, Aug 19
Tuesday, Aug 19 - Friday, Aug 22
Monday, Aug 25

Faculty/Staff Workdays
New Family Pizza Party
Supply Drop & Welcome Stop
First Day of School; Start of Trimester #1
Staggered Start for Preschool and Kindergarten
First Day of Stargazer Extended Day

Monday, Sep 1
Tuesday, Sep 2
Thursday, Sep 4
Wednesday, Sep 10

Friday, Sep 26

Labor Day - NO School
Preschool & Kindergarten-3rd  Curriculum Night
4th-5th & Middle School Curriculum Night
PA Association Meeting 
Meeting for Worship
Faculty/Staff Workday - NO School
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

Wednesday, Oct 1
Sunday, Oct 5
Tuesday, Oct 7
Monday, Oct 13

Tuesday, Oct 21
Wednesday, Oct 22
Thursday, Oct 23
Monday, Oct 27
Wednesday, Oct 29
Thursday, Oct 30 - Friday, Oct 31

MFW
Party in the Pines
Lions Club Vision Screening
Indigenous Peoples Day - NO School
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

Preschool Picture Day
Kindergarten-5th Grade Picture Day
Middle School Picture Day
Make Up Picture Day
Book Character Parade & Fall Festival
Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO School
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

Wednesday, Nov 12

Wednesday, Nov 19
Friday, Nov 21

Monday, Nov 24 - Tuesday, Nov 25
Wednesday, Nov 26 - Friday, Nov 28

PA Meeting
MFW
Thanksgiving Singalong
Classroom Thanksgiving Celebrations
Half-Day & End of Trimester #1
Faculty/Staff Workdays - NO School
Thanksgiving Break

Monday, Dec 1
Tuesday, Dec 2
Wednesday, Dec 10
Thursday, Dec 11
Friday, Dec 12
Friday, Dec 19

Monday, Dec 22 - Wednesday, Dec 31

Start of Trimester #2
Board of Trustees Visitation Day
PA Meeting
Night of Peace
Middle School Caroling
Classroom Winter Celebrations
Half-Day
Winter Break



All-Events Calendar 2025-2026

Date Event

Thursday, Jan 1 - Friday, Jan 2
Wednesday, Jan 14

Monday, Jan 19
Saturday, Jan 24 - Friday, Jan 30

Winter Break
PA Meeting
MFW
MLK Day Community Celebration
Middle School Trip to Dominican Republic

Wednesday, Feb 11
Monday, Feb 16

Wednesday, Feb 18

MFW
Presidents Day - NO School
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

PA Meeting

Thursday, Mar 5
Friday, Mar 6

Monday, Mar 9 - Friday, Mar 13
Monday, Mar 16
Friday, Mar 20

Wednesday, Mar 25
Monday, Mar 23 - Friday, Mar 27

Half-Day & End of Trimester #2
Teacher Workday
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

Middle School Student-Led Conferences
Spring Break
Start of Trimester #3
Alumni Day
MFW
PA Meeting
Lower School Student-Led Conferences

Thursday, Apr 2
Friday, Apr 3 - Monday, Apr 6
Wednesday, Apr 15
Tuesday, Apr 21 - Thursday, Apr 23
Friday, Apr 24
Monday, Apr 27 - Friday, May 1
Tuesday, Apr 28 - Thursday, Apr 30
Wednesday, Apr 29

GrandFriends Day; Half-Day
Mid-Trimester Break
MWF
Middle School ERB Testing
Earth Day Festival
Middle School End-of-Year Trips
3rd-5th Grade ERB Testing
PA Meeting

Wednesday, May 20

Monday, May 25

Tuesday, May 26 - Wednesday, May 27
Tuesday, May 26
Wednesday, May 27
Thursday, May 28
Friday, May 29

PA Meeting
MFW - 8th Grade Haikus & Gratitudes
Memorial Day - NO School
Soccer Shots camp available from 8AM-Noon for all students

Stargazer Water Days
5th Grade World Wisdom Fair
5th Grade Graduation
Last Day for Preschool
Last Day for Lower School & Middle School
8th Grade Graduation


